

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21910/2008

HARJIVANBHAI NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. A. Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No counter affidavit has been filed so far.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar